THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JULY 28, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON JUL 28, 2014.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
7/10/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

14-10676

14-10672

14-10354

14-10599

14-10617

14-10455

Harka Lal Gurung Kenneth M. Johnson

Mark McClure Wilson John T. Orcutt
Wendy Michelle Wilson

Aubrey DeWayne Smart Wendell Wes Schollander
Cathy Dawn Adair Smart

(Cont. From 05/05/14, 06/02/14,

06/30/14 )

Gregory James Erickson Tommy S. Blalock
(Cont. From 06/30/14 )

Renee Marie Ludwiniski Tommy S. Blalock
(Cont. From 06/30/14 )

Jerry Lee Ellis Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 06/02/14, 06/30/14 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey

14-10531

14-10661

14-10648

14-10401

14-10645

14-10662

14-10643

14-10679

Curtiello's Pizza, Inc.
(Cont. From 06/16/14 )

Eric Camenga Davis

William Alteria Napper Jr.
Deborah Lynn Napper

Jeffrey Michael Sutton
(Cont. From 05/19/14, 06/16/14 )

Candace Metz Parris

Roger Wayne Byrd
Margie Knight Byrd

Tyler Chance Bolling
Heather Ann Bolling

Kevin Ronald Sockwell
Suzette Curtis Sockwell

Kenneth M. Johnson

Jennifer Adams Ledford

Jennifer Adams Ledford

Robert Lewis

William E. Mathers

Michael J. McCrann

Steven H. Messick

Steven H. Messick

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10542 James Donald Locke Jr.
(Cont. From 06/16/14 )
14-10641 Richard Arthur Johnson
Mary Hilliard Johnson
14-10654 Ronald L Alisch
Ramona M Alisch
14-10667 Ronald Wade Elkes
14-10646 Everett Timothy Guynn
14-10642 Ahad Sohail
11-11090 Nelson Cleo Forrest 11
Aubre Lynne Forrest
(Cont. From 06/16/14 )
11-11831 Lachelle Dominique Howard
14-10666 Marty J. Jarrell
14-10665 Christina Dovie McBrayer

John T. Orcutt

Stafford Randolph Peebles

Tiffany Sexton Sain

James L. Tennant

James L. Tennant

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10656 James Anthony Albanese Jr. Damon Terry Duncan

14-10571 Jeremy Dale Foster Damon Terry Duncan
Jessica Marie Hill Foster

14-10649 Jack Carroll Bradley Jeffrey P. Farran
14-10650 Sam Ibrahim Nazal Jeffrey P. Farran
14-10657 William Thomas Currin Jr. David Reid Huffman
14-10658 Robin Denise Poteat Tatum David Reid Huffman
14-10674 Terri Ingle Wall David Reid Huffman

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler
14-10574 Barbara Elizabeth Danner Jason Lee Jelinek

(Cont. From 06/30/14 )
14-10537 Kevin R. Smith Kenneth M. Johnson

(Cont. From 06/16/14 )
14-10445 Clarence Jasper Hedgepeth Jr. Aleta B. Kiser

(Cont. From 06/02/14, 06/16/14,

06/30/14 )
14-10624 Bobby James Taylor Jr. Stephen D. Ling
14-10609 Florry Jones Hopkins Kenneth Love
14-10619 Bengy Christopher Austin John T. Orcutt

Gail Renee King Austin
14-10604 Jeffrey Paul Cosgrove John T. Orcutt

Andrea Ann Cosgrove
14-10637 Dolores Cave Everett John T. Orcutt FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10572 Vonda Deleatha Hayes John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 06/30/14 )
14-10616 Tammy Isley John T. Orcutt FF
14-10395 Susan Satterfield Myrick John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 05/19/14 )
14-10373 Danny Wayne Ore John T. Orcutt

Carol Ann Ore

(Cont. From 05/19/14 )
14-10367 Stephen Michael Rivenbark John T. Orcutt

Sharon Andrews Rivenbark

(Cont. From 05/19/14, 06/16/14 )
14-10576 Dana Elaine Sorrell John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 06/30/14 )
14-10582 Kenneth Gary Washington John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 06/30/14 )
14-10568 James Wesley Weatherly Jr. John T. Orcutt

Joyce Parsons Weatherly

(Cont. From 06/30/14 )
14-10611 Fred Lee Whitesell John T. Orcutt

Mary Lou Whitesell
14-10450 Jason Osward Kelly Kristin Ayers Rice FF

(Cont. From 06/02/14 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10526

14-10520

14-10544

14-10633

14-10500

14-10519

14-10627

14-10615

14-10625

14-10644

Melanie S. Hundley
(Cont. From 06/16/14,

Larry Anthony Miller
(Cont. From 06/16/14 )

Bradley Scott Ferguson
(Cont. From 06/30/14 )

David Aaron White

Teresa Hardee McGaha
(Cont. From 06/16/14 )

Larry Thomas Wood
Michelle Turpin Wood
(Cont. From 06/16/14,

Kimberly H Johnson

06/30/14 )

06/30/14 )

Charles Eugene Saunders
Barbara Richardson Saunders

Jacqueline Stancil Ward

Andy Martin Cranford

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Todd G. Scott

James L. Tennant

PRO SE

Brett Smith Yauger

Brett Smith Yauger

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10549

14-10640

14-10638

14-10622

14-10639

14-10603

14-10621

14-10506

Keith Boyd Jones Tommy S. Blalock
Terri Scott Jones
(Cont. From 06/30/14 )

Samuel Livingston Tommy S. Blalock
Steven Harrison Barr Phillip E. Bolton
Mitchell Calhoun Phillip E. Bolton
Anita Dawn Jeffries Phillip E. Bolton
LaKesha Renarda O'Neal Phillip E. Bolton

Travis Ross Smith Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Crystal Gail Smith

James W. Littlejohn Jr. David L. Cecil
(Cont. From 06/16/14, 06/30/14 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10623 Leilani Dionne Batiste Mercedes Oglukian Chut FF
14-10618 Paul Hairston Mercedes Oglukian Chut FF
14-10547 Lori Alexander Loosemore Mercedes Oglukian Chut

(Cont. From 06/30/14 )
14-10610 Edward Leon Martin Jeffrey P. Farran

Celeste Smith Martin
14-10647 Kelsey Levon Frayer PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



