GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 7/10/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

IRUSTEE: Ger	aid 5. Schafer	
14-10676	Harka Lal Gurung	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-10672	Mark McClure Wilson Wendy Michelle Wilson	John T. Orcutt
14-10354	Aubrey DeWayne Smart Cathy Dawn Adair Smart (Cont. From 05/05/14, 06/02/14, 06/30/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-10599	Gregory James Erickson (Cont. From 06/30/14)	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10617	Renee Marie Ludwiniski (Cont. From 06/30/14)	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10455	Jerry Lee Ellis (Cont. From 06/02/14, 06/30/14)	Phillip E. Bolton

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 7/10/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey			
14-10531	Curtiello's Pizza, Inc. (Cont. From 06/16/14)	Kenneth M. Johnson	
14-10661	Eric Camenga Davis	Jennifer Adams Ledford	
14-10648	William Alteria Napper Jr. Deborah Lynn Napper	Jennifer Adams Ledford	
14-10401	Jeffrey Michael Sutton (Cont. From 05/19/14, 06/16/14)	Robert Lewis	
14-10645	Candace Metz Parris	William E. Mathers	
14-10662	Roger Wayne Byrd Margie Knight Byrd	Michael J. McCrann	
14-10643	Tyler Chance Bolling Heather Ann Bolling	Steven H. Messick	
14-10679	Kevin Ronald Sockwell Suzette Curtis Sockwell	Steven H. Messick	

14-10542	James Donald Locke Jr. (Cont. From 06/16/14)	John T. Orcutt
14-10641	Richard Arthur Johnson Mary Hilliard Johnson	Stafford Randolph Peebles
14-10654	Ronald L Alisch Ramona M Alisch	Tiffany Sexton Sain
14-10667	Ronald Wade Elkes	James L. Tennant
14-10646	Everett Timothy Guynn	James L. Tennant
14-10642	Ahad Sohail	Ron A. Anderson
11-11090	Nelson Cleo Forrest II Aubre Lynne Forrest (Cont. From 06/16/14)	Tommy S. Blalock
11-11831	Lachelle Dominique Howard	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10666	Marty J. Jarrell	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10665	Christina Dovie McBrayer	Phillip E. Bolton

14-10656	James Anthony Albanese Jr.	Damon Terry Duncan
14-10571	Jeremy Dale Foster Jessica Marie Hill Foster	Damon Terry Duncan
14-10649	Jack Carroll Bradley	Jeffrey P. Farran
14-10650	Sam Ibrahim Nazal	Jeffrey P. Farran
14-10657	William Thomas Currin Jr.	David Reid Huffman
14-10658	Robin Denise Poteat Tatum	David Reid Huffman
14-10674	Terri Ingle Wall	David Reid Huffman

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 7/10/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

=========

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

TRUSTEE. Am	TRUSTEE, Anita du Riniaw Tiuxiei			
14-10574	Barbara Elizabeth Danner (Cont. From 06/30/14)	Jason Lee Jelinek		
14-10537	Kevin R. Smith (Cont. From 06/16/14)	Kenneth M. Johnson		
14-10445	Clarence Jasper Hedgepeth Jr. (Cont. From 06/02/14, 06/16/14, 06/30/14)	Aleta B. Kiser		
14-10624	Bobby James Taylor Jr.	Stephen D. Ling		
14-10609	Florry Jones Hopkins	Kenneth Love		
14-10619	Bengy Christopher Austin Gail Renee King Austin	John T. Orcutt		
14-10604	Jeffrey Paul Cosgrove Andrea Ann Cosgrove	John T. Orcutt		
14-10637	Dolores Cave Everett	John T. Orcutt	FF	

14-10572	Vonda Deleatha Hayes (Cont. From 06/30/14)	John T. Orcutt	
14-10616	Tammy Isley	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-10395	Susan Satterfield Myrick (Cont. From 05/19/14)	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-10373	Danny Wayne Ore Carol Ann Ore (Cont. From 05/19/14)	John T. Orcutt	
14-10367	Stephen Michael Rivenbark Sharon Andrews Rivenbark (Cont. From 05/19/14, 06/16/14)	John T. Orcutt	
14-10576	Dana Elaine Sorrell (Cont. From 06/30/14)	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-10582	Kenneth Gary Washington (Cont. From 06/30/14)	John T. Orcutt	
14-10568	James Wesley Weatherly Jr. Joyce Parsons Weatherly (Cont. From 06/30/14)	John T. Orcutt	
14-10611	Fred Lee Whitesell Mary Lou Whitesell	John T. Orcutt	
14-10450	Jason Osward Kelly (Cont. From 06/02/14)	Kristin Ayers Rice	FF

14-10526	Melanie S. Hundley (Cont. From 06/16/14, 06/30/14)	Brandi Leigh Richardson
14-10520	Larry Anthony Miller (Cont. From 06/16/14)	Todd G. Scott
14-10544	Bradley Scott Ferguson (Cont. From 06/30/14)	James L. Tennant
14-10633	David Aaron White	PRO SE
14-10500	Teresa Hardee McGaha (Cont. From 06/16/14)	Brett Smith Yauger
14-10519	Larry Thomas Wood Michelle Turpin Wood (Cont. From 06/16/14, 06/30/14)	Brett Smith Yauger
14-10627	Kimberly H Johnson	Ron A. Anderson
14-10615	Charles Eugene Saunders Barbara Richardson Saunders	Ron A. Anderson
14-10625	Jacqueline Stancil Ward	Ron A. Anderson
14-10644	Andy Martin Cranford	Tommy S. Blalock

14-10549	Keith Boyd Jones Terri Scott Jones (Cont. From 06/30/14)	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10640	Samuel Livingston	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10638	Steven Harrison Barr	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10622	Mitchell Calhoun	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10639	Anita Dawn Jeffries	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10603	LaKesha Renarda O'Neal	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10621	Travis Ross Smith Crystal Gail Smith	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
14-10506	James W. Littlejohn Jr. (Cont. From 06/16/14, 06/30/14)	David L. Cecil

14-10623	Leilani Dionne Batiste	Mercedes Oglukian Chut	FF
14-10618	Paul Hairston	Mercedes Oglukian Chut	FF
14-10547	Lori Alexander Loosemore (Cont. From 06/30/14)	Mercedes Oglukian Chut	
14-10610	Edward Leon Martin Celeste Smith Martin	Jeffrey P. Farran	
14-10647	Kelsey Levon Frayer	PRO SE	